
 

 

Train Route of - 12403, PRYJ BKN SF EXP

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 PRYJ Prayagraj Jn. First 23.10 1 0

2 FTP Fatehpur 00.25 00.27 2 117

3 CNB Kanpur Central 01.35 01.40 2 195

4 ETW Etawah 03.38 03.40 2 335

5 HAB Bah 04.31 04.32 2 385

6 FAB Fatehabad 05.03 05.05 2 425

7 AGC Agra Cantt 06.05 06.10 2 472

8 MTJ Mathura Jn 06.55 07.00 2 525

9 GDO Goverdhan 07.28 07.30 2 551

10 DEEG Deeg 07.43 07.45 2 566

11 BINR Brij Nagar 08.04 08.05 2 591

12 GVH Govindgarh 08.21 08.23 2 603

13 AWR Alwar Jn 09.55 09.58 2 649

14 BKI Bandikui Jn 10.41 10.43 2 709

15 DO Dausa 11.05 11.07 2 738

16 GADJ Gandhinagar Jaipur 11.44 11.47 2 794

17 JP Jaipur 12.20 12.35 2 799

18 RGS Ringas Jn 13.32 13.35 2 860

19 SIKR Sikar Jn 14.25 14.30 2 910

20 FPS Fatehpur Shekhawati 15.09 15.11 2 957

21 CUR Churu 16.15 16.25 2 1000

22 RTGH Ratangarh Jn 17.10 17.15 2 1043

23 RJR Rajaldesar 17.31 17.33 2 1060

24 SDGH Sri Dungargarah 18.05 18.07 2 1107

25 SDF Sudsar 18.26 18.28 2 1131

26 NPS Napasar 18.46 18.48 2 1153

27 BKN Bikaner Jn 19.50 Last 2 1180

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 23-Apr-2024


